
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF

PIC
1
1
1
2
3
1
4
2
2
5
6
3
7
1
2
4
8

DNF

Class
T2
T3
SM
SM
SM
SSB
SM
SSB
T2
SM
SM
T2
SM
SSC
SSC
T2
SM
T2

No.
86
42
84
40
28
4

54
32
05
10
65
9

36
55
66
19
2
0

Name
Andy Wolverton
Mike Kramer
Richard Wiese
Charlie James
Mike Asselta
Dennis Aubuchon
Mark Zwolle
Ralph Porter
Richard Kulach
Chris James
Kyle Jones
Steven Christopher
Jennifer Watkins
Rob Jones
Bill Seifert
Jeffrey Kiel
Jim Drago
John Baldwin, Jr.

Laps
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
18
0

Best Tm
1:09.137
1:12.787
1:13.043
1:13.027
1:13.447
1:14.784
1:13.719
1:15.309
1:13.252
1:12.802
1:14.390
1:15.796
1:15.289
1:17.183
1:18.867
1:17.329
1:13.562

-.---

Region
Neb
Tenn
StL
NEOK
KC
StL
MidSo
Indy
MidSo
NEOK
OzMt
Kansas C
Ark
OzMt
Tenn
Atl
MidSo
Delta

Mem #
350765
260363
294162
264093
335662
243311
354690
98876
102012-1
343093
371874
121838-1
384142
129100
107225
298313
333432
251424

Make/Model
Pontiac Solstice
Saturn ION
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Pontiac Solstice
Mazda Miata
Mini Cooper S
Nissan 350Z
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chevy Camaro
Mazda Miata
Nissan Sentra Se-R Specv
Honda Civic Si
Lotus Exige
Mazda Miata
Subaru Sti

Home/State
Papillion NE
Lewisburg TN
Chesterfield MO
Joplin MO
Overland Park KS
Arnold MO
Millington TN
Kokomo IN
Franklin TN
Joplin MO
Strafford MO
Olathe KS
Pearcy AR
Marshfield MO
Pleasant View TN
Gainesville GA
Memphis TN
Covington LA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:09.137) for T2 by Andy Wolverton.
Provisional Race Results Posted at 3:30 pm.  Final Results Posted at 4:00 pm

St. Louis Region Heat Wave National

GRP 4 SSB SSC T2 T3 SM

Race

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/3/2008 02:50 PM

Group 4 Final Race Results

Printed: 8/3/2008 4:00:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction 08-N-61-S

Chief Steward Ted Haines

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

83.933

Best Lap Tm

1:09.137

Best Spd

85.916

Best Lap by

[86] Andy Wolverton
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